
HOUSE GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 TOTAL

Whitewater  #1 1141 1152 1126 1042 1036 1348 1159 1199 9203

Partners Billiards & 

Bowling
1147 1135 1131 1214 959 1290 1044 1043 8963

Whitewater  #2 1166 1097 1085 1145 1158 1081 990 1161 8883

Mid-Town  Bowl 892 1047 1245 1059 1034 1234 1111 1089 8711

Garson  Bowl 1040 1163 987 1072 941 1040 1145 1236 8624

Chico's Bowl &                                    

Sports Lounge #1
1047 1239 1057 973 895 993 1110 973 8287

Sudbury Plaza Bowl 980 1119 896 1168 1087 1048 976 1009 8283

Chico's Bowl &                                        

Sports Lounge #2
778 917 909 1018 1036 975 956 1031 7620

Riverbowl  #2 911 975 780 866 820 804 1074 1002 7232

Riverbowl  #1 885 877 956 911 937 990 843 831 7230
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MEN GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 TOTAL

7 WW Pete Blanchard 235 296 251 213 351 318 221 271 2156

2 WW Jason Remmerrswaal 264 328 252 201 189 263 323 295 2115

4 P Barry Tremblay 238 319 260 340 179 268 236 261 2101

6 P Tom Williams 261 225 303 236 230 350 279 196 2080

1 M-T Mike McNamara 228 276 356 237 207 261 232 266 2063

3 P Greg Gatza 216 302 310 306 197 262 226 191 2010

12 G Andre Chartrand 203 221 251 265 197 291 283 242 1953

5 G John Hogarth 250 310 231 165 223 228 228 310 1945

8 WW Richard Godin 300 207 263 271 286 190 149 236 1902

14 G Tom Rollins 185 234 214 252 166 175 289 321 1836

13 M-T Dave Campsall 192 230 214 202 278 226 276 183 1801

19 WW JR Belisle 151 161 277 213 249 221 247 281 1800

10 C Moe Beaudoin 186 324 210 233 174 176 267 205 1775

11 C Chad Nelles 250 223 204 213 181 223 278 186 1758

27 P Cody Edmunds 248 184 208 170 221 321 203 203 1758

15 WW Dan Lefebvre 259 160 201 220 206 220 221 264 1751

9 R Robert Graham 265 273 223 228 195 149 194 217 1744

18 P Marc Lecuyer 213 228 149 223 194 224 231 234 1696

17 M-T Don Ganache 169 189 242 213 156 265 211 192 1637

25 C Rick Chartrand 149 173 163 253 218 234 227 198 1615

23 C Marc Blais 179 176 182 230 225 212 187 196 1587

16 WW Clem Godin 234 231 141 224 169 176 205 196 1576

22 C Garnet McGarvey 211 175 167 212 160 164 204 209 1502

29 P Alex Mac Lean 142 175 100 281 264 141 167 194 1464

24 C Adam Gagne 148 202 138 160 183 166 173 271 1441

21 R Ron Attridge 170 224 172 190 169 198 185 124 1432

20 R Ray Haywood 173 199 199 181 188 180 162 149 1431

26 R John Ballantine 152 158 139 190 158 172 188 224 1381

28 R Mike May 140 116 163 150 125 240 159 174 1267
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LADIES GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 TOTAL

1 P Jordan Nickerson 252 266 205 291 179 211 217 236 1857

2 WW Nat Godin 220 248 243 210 264 244 202 213 1844

3 WW Chris Godin 261 250 161 227 190 250 187 235 1761

4 M-T Linda Ryan 156 205 276 207 182 223 228 232 1709

5 C Coco Lariviere 215 291 183 146 218 244 221 184 1702

6 WW Doris Kirkey 210 187 198 211 146 324 190 212 1678

7 C Johanne Lamoureux 142 196 221 192 280 214 206 196 1647

8 R Marg Attridge 191 172 213 206 245 187 177 218 1609

9 P Jeannette Tessier 234 204 159 201 198 205 188 217 1606

10 C Christine Letour 185 226 293 169 162 186 140 189 1550

11 G Chris Rodrique 237 195 172 197 178 170 214 177 1540

12 R Dori Rheubottom 131 221 190 134 132 203 278 222 1511

13 P Tracy Kulczycki 175 210 178 157 234 216 164 173 1507

14 WW Di Di Depatie 173 181 224 197 144 223 204 157 1503

15 M-T Denise Didone 147 147 157 200 211 259 164 216 1501

16 R Cheryl Atkinson 211 166 209 184 210 185 160 166 1491

17 G Kelly Reinhardt 165 203 119 193 177 176 131 186 1350

18 C Donna Lauzon 160 170 205 183 130 149 163 170 1330

19 R Judy May 174 138 101 164 195 126 247 181 1326

20 R Gwen Crossett 189 185 127 150 140 154 167 158 1270

21 R Gwen Crossett 189 185 127 150 140 154 167 158 1270

22 P  Tania Williams 148 141 155 177 150 140 109 147 1167
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LADIES

Nat Godin     166

Chris Godin  206, 177 

Chris Godin      236 Jordan Nickerson

Jordan Nickerson 191, 199

MEN

Jason Remmerswaal    340

Jason Remmerswaal    194

Barry Tremblay      195 Pete Blanchard

Pete Blanchard    226
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MID-TOWN BOWL Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Don Gamache 169 189 242 213 156 265 211 192 1637

Mike McNamara 228 276 356 237 207 261 232 266 2063

Linda Ryan 156 205 276 207 182 223 228 232 1709

Denise Didone 147 147 157 200 211 259 164 216 1501

Dave Campsall 192 230 214 202 278 226 276 183 1801

TEAM TOTAL 892 1047 1245 1059 1034 1234 1111 1089 8711

PARTNERS BOWL Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Tom Williams 261 225 303 236 230 350 279 196 2080

Barry Tremblay 238 319 260 340 179 268 236 261 2101

Jordan Nickerson 252 266 205 291 179 211 217 236 1857

Cody Edmonds 248 184 208 170 221 321 203 203 1758

 Tania Williams 148 141 155 177 150 140 109 147 1167

TEAM  TOTAL 1147 1135 1131 1214 959 1290 1044 1043 8963

JOHN PAZIUK MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT     MARCH 31 & APRIL 1, 2017               WHITEWATER LANES, AZILDA



CHICO'S    #1 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Moe Beaudoin 186 324 210 233 174 176 267 205 1775

Garnet McGarvey 211 175 167 212 160 164 204 209 1502

Coco Lariviere 215 291 183 146 218 244 221 184 1702

Christine Latour 185 226 293 169 162 186 140 189 1550

Chad Nelles 250 223 204 213 181 223 278 186 1758

TEAM  TOTAL 1047 1239 1057 973 895 993 1110 973 8287

CHICO'S  #2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Adam Gagne 148 202 138 160 183 166 173 271 1441

Rick Chartrand 149 173 163 253 218 234 227 198 1615

Johanne Lamoureux 142 196 221 192 280 214 206 196 1647

Donna Lauzon 160 170 205 183 130 149 163 170 1330

Marc Blais 179 176 182 230 225 212 187 196 1587

TEAM  TOTAL 778 917 909 1018 1036 975 956 1031 7620



RIVERBOWL  #2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Robert Graham 265 273 223 228 195 149 194 217 1744

John Ballantine 152 158 139 190 158 172 188 224 1381

Dori Rheubottom 131 221 190 134 132 203 278 222 1511

Judy May 174 138 101 164 195 126 247 181 1326

Gwen Crossett 189 185 127 150 140 154 167 158 1270

TEAM  TOTAL 911 975 780 866 820 804 1074 1002 7232

RIVERBOWL  #1 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Ray Haywood 173 199 199 181 188 180 162 149 1431

Ron Attridge 170 224 172 190 169 198 185 124 1432

Marg Attridge 191 172 213 206 245 187 177 218 1609

Mike May 140 116 163 150 125 240 159 174 1267

Cheryl Atkinson 211 166 209 184 210 185 160 166 1491

TEAM  TOTAL 885 877 956 911 937 990 843 831 7230



GARSON  BOWL Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Tom Rollins 185 234 214 252 166 175 289 321 1836

John Hogarth 250 310 231 165 223 228 228 310 1945

Chris Rodrique 237 195 172 197 178 170 214 177 1540

Kelly Reinhardt 165 203 119 193 177 176 131 186 1350

Andre Chartrand 203 221 251 265 197 291 283 242 1953

TEAM  TOTAL 1040 1163 987 1072 941 1040 1145 1236 8624

SUDBURYPLAZA BOWL Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Greg Gatza 216 302 310 306 197 262 226 191 2010

Marc Lecuyer 213 228 149 223 194 224 231 234 1696

Tracy Kulczycki 175 210 178 157 234 216 164 173 1507

Jeannette Tessier 234 204 159 201 198 205 188 217 1606

Alex MacLean 142 175 100 281 264 141 167 194 1464

TEAM  TOTAL 980 1119 896 1168 1087 1048 976 1009 8283



WHITEWATER  #1 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Jason Remmerrswaal 264 328 252 201 189 263 323 295 2115

Pete Blanchard 235 296 251 213 351 318 221 271 2156

Doris Kirkey 210 187 198 211 146 324 190 212 1678

Di Di Depatie 173 181 224 197 144 223 204 157 1503

Dan Lefebvre 259 160 201 220 206 220 221 264 1751

TEAM  TOTAL 1141 1152 1126 1042 1036 1348 1159 1199 9203

WHITEWATER  #2 Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Game 7 Game 8 TOTAL

Clem Godin 234 231 141 224 169 176 205 196 1576

Richard Godin 300 207 263 271 286 190 149 236 1902

Chris Godin 261 250 161 227 190 250 187 235 1761

Nat Godin 220 248 243 210 264 244 202 213 1844

JR Belisle 151 161 277 213 249 221 247 281 1800

TEAM  TOTAL 1166 1097 1085 1145 1158 1081 990 1161 8883


